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Channel Club Tower

Telephone Directory

Emergency Telephone Numbers
Emergency 9 1 1
Police 732-229-1313
Fi re Department 73 2-229-1313
Ambulance 732-229-1313

FRONT DESK
732-229-6178 OR 732-229-6128

MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Telephone 732-229-6663
Fax 732-728-9373

Email: channelclub@verizon.net
Website: www.channelclubtower.com

Eileen Rise Barbara Baranowski

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Michael Canavan 732-222-8570
Carol Ciambrone 732-229-0657
Connie Gryczka 732-222-1269
William O. Kennedy 732-229-5033
Brian McAndrew 732-229-2976
Beth Morris 732-571 -0961
Douglas Raynor 732-571 -7972
Edward Rich 732-870-3011
Barry Tesser 908-208-7677
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NAME UNIT TELEPHONE

Abraham, Dr. Thanaa N. 1601

Adler, Greta 1006

Aghilabada, Fereshteh 1114

Altenhaus, Dr. Corrine 1602

Arnstein, Maxine 709

Auerbach, Betta 401

Axelrod, Philip J. & Diana 603

Bahadurian, Richard 1611

Baker, David 909

Baldino, Sandra 1005

Baratta, Mark 701

Barchak,Jon 1704

Bardaro, Anthony & Dorothy 1404

Bardy,Myra 1502

Barre, Sandra C. 904

Basak, Abhijit 414

Beck, Walter & Sue 514

Belfer, Leonard 507

Bennett, Kenneth & Georgene 1608

Berkow, Rita 1409

Biondi, Anthony & Michelina 1004

Boldt,Patti 1610

Bonanno, Richard & Phyllis 1403

Bovino, Constance 1113

Bruscino, Vincent 513

Buntzen, Richard 1008

(732) 229-7047

(732) 222-8447

(732)229-0516

(732)229-6514

(732)222-5201

(732) 996-2028

(732)229-4613

(732) 522-2207

(732) 857-5533

(917)617-8772

(732)233-1829

(732)222-6010

(732)870-8013

(310)953-7052

(908)723-3239

(732)870-1334

(732)229-5383

(973) 477-5767

(732) 229-4427

(732) 870-6006

Unlisted

(973) 769-6975

(201) 220-9473



NAME

Burke, Dr. William M.

Calamuncij Robert

Canavan, Michael & Fredrica

Candela, Steven & Heather

Carrozza, Jean

Cassidy, Karen

Chierichella, Rocco

Cheney, Angela

Chevalier, Elaine

Christiano, Anthony

Ciambrone, Fred & Carol

Cohen, Sam & Ruth

Colabelli, Joseph

Coleman, John & Holly Wilson

Collett, Gregory

Colquhoun, Janet

Connor, William & Debra

Cooper, William S. & Sheila

Creen, Regina

Crimmins, Kevin & Margaret

De Sesa, Antonina

Dominguez, Erin

Donald, Gordon D.

Donovan, Thomas M.

Dunn, Siobhan M.

Dunn, William & Elenmarie

UNIT

801/801

810

1112

1812

814

909

413

906

206

805

207

1807

1603

614

1507

308

914

1509/10

906

506

711

506

908

1506

1710

1808

TELEPHONE

(732) 222-8570

(732) 963-9694

(732) 870-3506

(732)229-8135

(732) 766-1252

(732) 229-0657

(917)881-4989

(732)229-1045

(732)-693-2259

(732) 229-0477

(732)963-9017

(732) 870-9224

(732) 982-6470

Unlisted

(732) 298-2206

(732)222-1134



NAME UNIT TELEPHONE

Dvorin, Richard

Dziedzic, E. & Petschauer, C.

Edell, Ethel

Elson, Eugene & Phyllis

Elson, Michael

Fernicola, Jo Ann

Fischman, Janice

Flom, Barbara

Francesco, Steven

Friedland, Ruth & Dr. Noel

Fromkin, Sam & Ivee

Gagliardi, Anthony

Gallagher, Adeline

Garibaldi, Jacqueline

Gentempo, Ronald W.

Gere, Julia

Gerson, Nancy

Ghelman, Bernard & Dorothy

Gibson, Robert

Godvin, David & Nonnie

Golany, Noha

Goodwin, Dr. Antoinette

Gordon, Richard A. & Faith A.

Grieco, Jacalyn

Gryczka, Constance

Gulli, Vito & Maria

1201

714

511/12

211

211

205

1106

1401

1012

1202

1803/04

311

901

202/03

1607

1109

1501/08

712

504

306

607

1713

1806

806

706

1213

(908)313^4225

(732)222-2113

(973)722-9761

(908) 447-5408

(732)571-8795

(732) 229-8964

(732)241-0913

(973)985-0589

(201)693-2245

(732)229-5032

(732)337-3177

(732)222-3355

(732) 870-9320

(732)609-1031

(732) 222-3099

(732)229-2261

(917)797-6255

(732)870-0241

(914)420-3933

(732)571-4980

(732)923-1157

(732) 224-8266

(732)222-1269

(732)229-4933



NAME UNIT TELEPHONE

Gumina, Roman T. 1407/3 4

Hadash, William 1705

Halpern, Ellen 1205

Hammer, N. Robert 1101

Hamwi, Ernest & Jacqueline 1002

Hanle, Dorothy 1706

Hawkes, Timothy & Caroline 911

Herbert, LeRoy 1110/11

Herndon, Robert 1103

Husk, Sally 1408

Kaller, Myron & Judith 1504/05

Kalma, Eric 508

Kaminski, Suzanne 707

Karakashian, Gary 1001

Kayne, Stanley & Joan 407

Keller, Donald 809

Kelley, Joseph E. & Jacquelyn I. 302

Kelly, Mary Margaret 610

Kelsey, John & Anne 1612/13

Kennedy, William & Joan 804

Kimble, Gertrude 604

Koch, Dr. Gary 402

Kohler, Linda 1107

Kontos, Arthur 1703

Korb, Leora & Dr. Lewis 1709

Kremen, Phyllis & Stanley 208

(732)222-1432

(732)939-5410

(732)571-1707

(732)728-1187

(732) 229-8608

(201)232-4067

(732) 870-6458

(908)489-1588

(732)500-7137

(732)222-1287

(732) 483-9443

(732) 222-5451

(732) 222-8087

(732) 222-4648

(732)222-0733

(732) 688-9730

(732) 870-8877

(732)229-5033

(732)571-1069

(732)229-6571

(732)222-1995

(732)263-1860

(732) 229-5767



NAME

LaBove, Thelma

LaMagra, John

Landerman, Kenneth

Lark, May

Lauro, Frank & Pauline

LaZare, Jill Ann

Lees, Linda

Lenahan, Judith

Leo, Frank & Leo

Lerner, Paula

Lewis, Camille

Lewis, Georgette

Lindgren, Cherrylene

Lippin, Francine

Maley, Edward & Bridget

Mansfield, Lynda

Margulies, Joseph

Martin, Ellen

Massa, Jr., Ralph & Christina

Matrisciano, Ralph & Teresa

McAndrew, Brian & Helen

McDermott, Mary

McDonald, Lorraine

McGinness, Susan

McGuinness, Edward & Ellen

McGuinness, James

UNIT

613

405

1214/401

1805

313

503

1206

214

1606

703

509

412

311

606

307

1714

410

807

705

1801

1204

209

1104

912/13

810

413

TELEPHONE

(732) 229-7662

(732) 222-0908

(732) 483-9333

(973) 495-4224

(732)263-1194

(732) 229-8278

(732) 222-7995

(732) 433-0040

(732)229-7816

(732) 229-6650

(732) 571-4058

(516)491-7773

(732)263-1166

(201)248-0124

(732)222-2311

(732) 229-2976

(732)229-8140

(732)571-1419

(732) 222-2929



NAME UNIT TELEPHONE

McGuinness, Michael & Teresa

McKee, Ann

Meitzer, David & Evie

Meswick, Kenneth & Grace

Meyer Schrager, Carol

Milano, Louis

Minier, Sara S.

Mitros, John & Cynthia

Mkhitarian, Astrid

Mohrman, Christine

Morris, Beth

Moschos, Christos & Phyllis

Mufti, Dr. Mahtab & Sandra

Murray, Robert

Orefice, Madeline

Cutwater, Jr., Edward J.

Ovanesian, Mirella

Pascale, John & Karen

Pepa, James & Loretta

Perry, Marilynn

Peterson, Jay & Lauren

Petitti, Rob

Pfaff, Dr. David R. & Marie R.

Poh, Zeng Q. & Lee, Dolly

Polevoy, Milton & Selma

Preville, Howard & Jane

1604

907

1405

1503

304

905

1506

1113

304

708

609

309

1802

1513

212

1605

1512

312

213

713

402

1203

1811

714

811

1614

(732) 222-8543

(732)229-2164

(732) 728-0252

(201)825-3213

(732)229-1502

(732)263-1909

(732) 483-6797

(917) 882-4648

(732)571-0961

(732)272-1927

(732) 728-0233

. .

(732)571-6710

(732) 542-4828

(732)673-7114

(732)443-4370

(732)571-3349

(908)601-7915

(732)229-1998

(732)272-1252



NAME UNIT TELEPHONE

Purceil, Joanne 201

Rachles, Seymour & Gloria 1609

Raia, Benedict & Mary 1208

Raia, Joseph & Lucille 802

Ratzman, Nina 212

Raynor, Doug & Maggie 310

Reda, Dr. Frank & Wanda 1707

Reda, Jackie 1707

Regan, Jane 813

Reinhard, Carol 411

Rich, Edward & Sheila 1009

Riegel, Terry & Arlene 1402

Roberts, William 1108

Robinson, Chris 206

Rosa, Tony 301

Rosbruch, Ronald S. & Karen 902/03

Rosen, Fred & Eleanor 806

Rosina, Oksana 812

Ruane, Rosina & Cullum, Lisbeth 707

Sands, Wendy 1207

Schmidt, Margaret 1411

Schramm, Kurt 1105

Schorr, Maria 513

Schuelzky, Peter. B. 1514

Schwartzman, Audrey 404

Scibetti, Charles 1209/10

(732)222-1541

(732) 222-2550

(732) 229-8435

(732) 963-9545

(973) 593-0405

(732)571-7972

Unlisted

(732)222-4512

(321)543-4542

(732) 759-8323

(732)870-3011

(732) 998-6245

(732) 996-0257

(732) 229-9563

(732)571-8668

(732) 222-4989

(732)571-1313

(732)222-1512

(917) 945-3333



NAME UNIT TELEPHONE

Scott, Lu Ann

Scoutelas, Robert

Seidenfeld, Arthur

Sensenich, Gray & Kathy

Sheare, Rita T.

She veil, Myron

Smith, Max & Holly H.

Snell, Alexis

Snell, Daniel T.

Snyder, Kenneth

Solivan, Pedro & Blanca

Sollami, Dr. George

Sperber, Laura

Spies, Carol

Spies, Phyllis

Stack, Maureen

Sullivan, Vanessa

Sweeney, Catherine

Szilasi, William

Tarter, Phyllis

Tate, Craig & Denise

Terrill, Kamille

Tesser, Sandra & Barry

Testa, Danielle

Theobold, Calvin & Belle

Trovato, Marie

910

303

601

501

403

1106

608

1702

813-1711/12

1704

1701

904

1011

502

502

1410

210

710

1511

703

614

305

704

910

1410

406

(732) 741-5899

(732) 693-0096

(718)578-6822

(732)229-6933

(301) 367-8452

(732) 229-8964

(732(272-1495

(732)841-7197

(732)241-2484

(732)263-0110

(732) 222-3940

(732)222-1205

(732)222-1205

(732)222-2161

(732) 895-5933

(732) 222-7274

(732) 832-9750

(732)229-7817

(732)571-1582

(908) 208-7677

(732)693-6435

(732) 389-3407

(732)222-3126



NAME UNIT TELEPHONE

Tucker, Mary 1003

Turri, James 1101/02

Umbs, Sharon S. 1512

Unger, Frances 803

Von der Lieth, Jean & Lynne 605

Walters, Rosemary 702

Waters, Anita 505

Weinstein, Rita 204

Westerman, Joyce 1007

Wilson, Holly 614

Wilson, Richard & Gail 1014

Wyatt, Debbie 413

Yannibelli, Mike 408

Zannino, Domenic & Kerri 1812/1105

Zaslav, Michael 1405

Zei gler, Dianne 1010

Zipern Martin 408/09

Zoda, Marie 1012

(732)272-1147

(908) 875-6939

(908)399-7382

(732) 870-6288

(732)571-3108

(732) 229-2362

(732) 870-0925

(732)870-6681

(732) 870-1252

(732)859-1587

(732) 229-2535

(973)407-9314

(732)618-0304

(732)571-5053

(732) 483-6644

(239)389-9491



EMAIL ADDRESSES

Bardy, Myra

Basak, Abhijit

Bonanno, Phyllis

Bonanno, Richard

Cohen, Samuel

Flom, Barbara

Fromkin, Ivee

Fromkin, Sam

Kremen, Stanley

Kremen, Phyllis

McKee, Ann

McAndrew, Brian

Maley, Bridget

Mufti, Sandra

Pascale, Karen

Purcell, Joanne

Rosa, Tony

Sensenich, Gray

Sollami, George

Spies, Carol

Wilson, Gail

Zeigler, Dianne

Zipern, Martin

1502 myrabardy@comcast.net

414 abasak21@gmail.com

1403 plbonanno@aol.com

1403 rhbonanno@aol.com

1807 rcohen8472@aol.com

1401 brflom@yahoo.com

1803/04 ifromkin@aol.com

1803/04 sfromkin1@aol.com

208 shk@shk-dpic.com

208 pgkgcu@gmail.com

907 apmckee@aol.com

1204 bmcandrew@comcast.net

307 bklynbridge21 @aol.com

1802 sandydarkl 802@comcast.net

312 kvstefanski@comcast.net

201 jpurcel!201 @comcast.net

301 trosa__mb@yahoo.com

501 gsensen@yahoo.com

904 sollami414@verizon.net

502 cala2003@comcast.net

1014 seagaiW2@comcast.net

1010 Dianne_zeigter@yahoo.com

408 Martin@zipem.com



Channel Club Tower
One Channel Drive

Monmouth Beach NJ 07750

Phone:732-229-6178
Fax: 732-728-9373

Email: channelclub@verizon.net
Website: channelclubtower.com


